South Anchorage / Alaska Oilers Hockey Association



Temporary Release

The South Anchorage / Alaska Oilers Hockey Association is hereby granting a temporary release for the player listed below to participate in the following in-season event outside of the organization:

Player Name:	
Current Team:	
Event & Location:	
Dates:	
The above player is currently registered with the South Anchorage / Alaska Oilers Hockey Association for the season and is a member in good standing. This release is only valid for the event and dates listed above.	
APPROVED BY:	
President	 Date
South Anchorage Hockey Association	